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MCC Golf Section Golf Days Calendar for 2018 

 

Monday 29th Jan Royal Melbourne PM 

Friday 23rd Feb Woodlands Golf Club PM 

Friday 23rd March Long Island Golf Club PM 

Friday 27
th

 April Riversdale Golf Club PM 

Friday 25th May National Golf Club PM (Moonah Course) 

Friday 6th July Spring Valley PM 

Monday 30th July  Metropolitan PM 

Tuesday 28th Aug  Kingston Heath PM 

Friday 21st Sept       Victoria PM 

Monday 22nd Oct  Commonwealth PM 

Friday 16th Nov Gisborne Golf Club PM 

Monday 10th Dec Huntingdale Golf Club PM 

 


